
Coaches:

Lou Powell Scotia-Glenville
(B) F Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Nov
27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage @ Shenendehowa

High School
12:00
PM

Gowana Middle
School Green Gym NL

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Schenectady High
School (Boys
Freshman Basketball)

4:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports
Center- Main Gym NL

CANCELLED Dec
2, 2021 Thu Regular

Season Broadalbin-Perth 5:30
PM

Scotia Glenville High
School L

Dec 6, 2021 Mon
Regular
Season 
38-56 L

@ Amsterdam 5:30
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ South Glens Falls 5:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Glens Falls 5:30

PM
Scotia Glenville High
School L

Dec 23, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Colonie High School 4:00

PM
5:25
PM

Colonie High School
MUG L

Jan 6, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Queensbury 5:30

PM
Queensbury HS, Gold
Gym L

Jan 10, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Gloversville 5:30

PM
Scotia Glenville High
School L

CANCELLED Jan
13, 2022 Thu Regular

Season @ Broadalbin-Perth 5:30
PM

Robert C. Munn
Gymnasium at
Broadalbin-Perth
High School

L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
29-55 L

Amsterdam 4:00
PM

Scotia Glenville High
School L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Glens Falls 5:30

PM Glens Falls HS Gym L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular
Season South Glens Falls 5:00

PM
Scotia Glenville High
School L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Queensbury 4:00

PM
Scotia Glenville High
School L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Gloversville 5:30

PM
Gloversville High
School - Gymnasium L
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